
JURIMEA TIARA KURNIA
SARI.docx
by turnitin student

Submission date: 06-Nov-2025 05:51AM (UTC+0300)
Submission ID: 2804973224

File name: JURIMEA_TIARA_KURNIA_SARI.docx (85.84K)

Word count: 4012

Character count: 24162



2

5

7

10

12

16

21

23

27

28

32

33

35

42

44

50

52

55

56

57



1

4

15

26

36

38

43



1

11

17

18

25

48

53



6

11

12

20

22

40

41

54



1

4

4

14

15

46



5

10

13

24

29

31

34

39

49

59



1

3

6

8

18

28



8

17



1

51

58



8



1

3

14

37

60



2

47





22%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

JURIMEA TIARA KURNIA SARI.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas 17 Agustus 1945
Semarang
Student Paper

excel.nuptk.tk
Internet Source

journal.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

info.trilogi.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.sinov.id
Internet Source

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to State Islamic University of
Alauddin Makassar
Student Paper

d3akfeis.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

jdih.kaltimprov.go.id
Internet Source



12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

jom.untidar.ac.id
Internet Source

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upnjatim.ac.id
Internet Source

dinkes.acehprov.go.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Defense University
Student Paper

lib.ibs.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ut.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper

eprints.ummi.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.arimsi.or.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universiti Malaysia Terengganu
UMT
Student Paper

jayapanguspress.penerbit.org
Internet Source

journal.nurscienceinstitute.id
Internet Source



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

journal.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

Muta' Alya Ramadhani, Besse Helmi
Mustawinar, Ahmad Syukur Daming. "Analisis
Faktor Indeks Pembangunan Manusia
Menggunakan Principal Component Analysis
di Provinsi Sulawesi Selatan", Venn: Journal of
Sustainable Innovation on Education,
Mathematics and Natural Sciences, 2025
Publication

Submitted to UIN Sunan Gunung Djati
Bandung
Student Paper

journal.iain-ternate.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

Bella Fitria Laloan, Gene H. M. Kapantow,
Oktavianus ., Porajouw. "DISTRIBUSI
PENDAPATAN ANTAR DAERAH DI PROVINSI
SULAWESI UTARA", AGRI-SOSIOEKONOMI,
2018
Publication

ejournal.iainpalopo.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unisi.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unpar.ac.id
Internet Source



36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

peraturan.bpk.go.id
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

scholarhub.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

Alysia Dwi Salsabila, Syifa Priscilla Zahra, Alifa
Jelita Martyana Putri, Nurul Aulia et al.
"Pentingnya Pendidikan Karakter dalam
Membentuk Kepribadian Positif Siswa SMAN
1 Banjaran", Jurnal Pendidikan Non formal,
2025
Publication

inspektorat.katingankab.go.id
Internet Source

Wartoyo. "Kontekstualisasi Kesetaraan
Gender dalam Pembangunan Ekonomi
Berkelanjutan Perspektif Ekonomi Islam", el-
Jizya : Jurnal Ekonomi Islam, 2022
Publication

jurnal.bppk.kemenkeu.go.id
Internet Source

lushbeat.com
Internet Source

Elvinda Rosa. "The Effect Of GDRP Per Capita,
Expenditure On Health, Expenditure On Social
Protection, And Hdi On Poverty In South
Sumatera Province In 2015-2021", Jurnal
Khazanah Intelektual, 2024
Publication



45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

Rahmat Saputra, Agus Alamsyah, Yeni Devita.
"PEMANTAUAN SURVEILANS PROGRAM
MALARIA DALAM MEMPERTAHANKAN
SERTIFIKASI ELIMINASI DI KABUPATEN ROKAN
HULU", Al-Tamimi Kesmas: Jurnal Ilmu
Kesehatan Masyarakat (Journal of Public
Health Sciences), 2021
Publication

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

bapelitbang.bintankab.go.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unp.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

id.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

idoc.pub
Internet Source

notbot.se
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Bayu Permana, Yulmardi Yulmardi, Junaidi
Junaidi. "Pengaruh komponen indeks
pembangunan manusia (IPM) terhadap
pertumbuhan ekonomi di Kota Jambi Periode
2004-2018", e-Jurnal Ekonomi Sumberdaya
dan Lingkungan, 2020
Publication



55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Goodwill Jurnal. "Goodwill Vol. 6 No. 1 Juni
2015", JURNAL RISET AKUNTANSI DAN
AUDITING "GOODWILL", 2015
Publication

Jeniper Indah Pandiangan, M. Taufiq, Wirya
Wardaya. "Analysis of the Role of Gender
Equality on Poverty Levels in Aceh Province",
Journal of Regional Economics and
Development, 2025
Publication

Raisa Amni Asy Syeiraki Dalimunthe. "THE
EFFECT OF BENGKALIS REGENCY
EXPENDITURE REALIZATION ON I-HDI:
MAQHASID SHARIA HIFIDZUN AQL
APPROACH", Al-Amwal, 2024
Publication

Stardia Runtuwarow, Taufiq F. Pasiak, Shane
H.R. Ticoalu. "Gambaran empati pada
mahasiswa Fakultas Kedokteran Universitas
Sam Ratulangi angkatan 2011", Jurnal e-
Biomedik, 2017
Publication

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

journal.uir.ac.id
Internet Source


